Daffodil International University
Department of Civil Engineering

Exam Related Notice

The department has made a few decisions to prevent confusion for students who
have two or more exams that overlap during the same time slot. Irregular
students (e.g., B 192 and senior batches) attend the senior faculty members’
exam first and other exams are taken later when overlap notice is given. Regular
exams are attended first by running students (current semester offered courses),
and other exams are taken later when overlap notice is given.
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Door 01 December 2023 (Slot-A)

B-204 CE-203 CE-209 CE-203 CE-209 CE-203

B Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05
Row-01| 242220005081001-BN1 | 193-47-1106-BN1 | 242220005081013-BN1 | 221-47-506-BN1 | 242220005081025-BN1
Row-02 | 242220005081002-BN1 | 221-47-495-BN1 | 242220005081015-BN1 | 221-47-508-BN1 | 242220005081026-BN1
Row-03 | 242220005081003-BN1 | 221-47-496-BN1 | 242220005081016-BN1 | 221-47-511-BN1 | 242220005081027-BN1
Row-04 | 242220005081004-BN1 | 221-47-497-BN1 | 242220005081017-BN1 | 221-47-512-BN1 | 242220005081028-BN1
Row-05 | 242220005081005-BN1 | 221-47-498-BN1 | 242220005081018-BN1 | 221-47-513-BN1 | 242220005081029-BN1
Row-06 | 242220005081006-BN1 | 221-47-500-BN1 | 242220005081019-BN1 | 221-47-519-BN1 | 242220005081031-BN1
Row-07 | 242220005081007-BN1 | 221-47-501-BN1 | 242220005081020-BN1 | 221-47-520-BN1 | 242220005081032-BN1
Row-08 | 242220005081009-BN1 | 221-47-502-BN1 | 242220005081021-BN1 | 221-47-521-BN1 | 242220005081033-BN1
Row-09 | 242220005081010-BN1 | 221-47-504-BN1 | 242220005081022-BN1 | 221-47-522-BN1 | 242220005081034-BN1
Row-10 | 242220005081012-BN1 | 221-47-505-BN1 | 242220005081023-BN1 | 221-47-523-BN1 | 242220005081038-BN1

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.) during exam time, as a

penalty, student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation of exam rules and regulations.




01 December 2023 (Slot-A) Door

B-205 CE-203 CE-209 CE-203 CE-209 CE-203

B Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05
Row-01| 242220005081039-BN1 | 221-47-524-BN1 | 242220005081095-BN1 | 221-47-542-BN1 | 242220005081052-BN2
Row-02 | 242220005081040-BN1 | 221-47-525-BN1 | 242220005081112-BN1 | 221-47-543-BN1 | 242220005081053-BN2
Row-03| 242220005081041-BN1 | 221-47-526-BN1 192-47-1003-BN1 221-47-591-BN1 | 242220005081054-BN2
Row-04 | 242220005081042-BN1 | 221-47-528-BN1 192-47-1004-BN1 221-47-592-BN1 | 242220005081057-BN2
Row-05 | 242220005081043-BN1 | 221-47-530-BN1 192-47-1037-BN1 221-47-595-BN1 | 242220005081058-BN2
Row-06 | 242220005081047-BN1 | 221-47-531-BN1 221-47-549-BN1 221-47-597-BN1 | 242220005081059-BN2
Row-07 | 242220005081049-BN1 | 221-47-533-BN1 221-47-612-BN1 221-47-598-BN1 | 242220005081060-BN2
Row-08 | 242220005081050-BN1 | 221-47-534-BN1 | 242220005081036-BN2 | 221-47-599-BN1 | 242220005081062-BN2
Row-09 | 242220005081071-BN1 | 221-47-535-BN1 | 242220005081037-BN2 | 221-47-600-BN1 | 242220005081064-BN2
Row-10 | 242220005081078-BN1 | 221-47-538-BN1 | 242220005081046-BN2 | 221-47-601-BN1 | 242220005081067-BN2

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.) during exam time, as a

penalty, student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation of exam rules and regulations.




Door 01 December 2023 (Slot-A)

B-206 CE-203 CE-209 CE-203 CE-209 CE-203

B Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05
Row-01| 242220005081070-BN2 | 221-47-602-BN1 | 242220005081088-BN2 | 221-47-507-BN2 | 242220005081102-BN2
Row-02 | 242220005081073-BN2 | 221-47-604-BN1 | 242220005081089-BN2 | 221-47-509-BN2 | 242220005081103-BN2
Row-03 | 242220005081075-BN2 | 221-47-605-BN1 | 242220005081090-BN2 | 221-47-514-BN2 | 242220005081104-BN2
Row-04 | 242220005081076-BN2 | 221-47-610-BN1 | 242220005081091-BN2 | 221-47-544-BN2 | 242220005081106-BN2
Row-05 | 242220005081077-BN2 | 221-47-625-BN1 | 242220005081092-BN2 | 221-47-545-BN2 | 242220005081107-BN2
Row-06 | 242220005081079-BN2 | 191-47-233-BN2 | 242220005081093-BN2 | 221-47-546-BN2 | 242220005081109-BN2
Row-07 | 242220005081080-BN2 | 192-47-1003-BN2 | 242220005081094-BN2 | 221-47-547-BN2 | 242220005081110-BN2
Row-08 | 242220005081084-BN2 | 192-47-238-BN2 | 242220005081097-BN2 | 221-47-548-BN2 | 242220005081111-BN2
Row-09 | 242220005081085-BN2 | 201-47-319-BN2 | 242220005081100-BN2 | 221-47-550-BN2 191-47-233-BN2
Row-10 | 242220005081087-BN2 | 201-47-364-BN2 | 242220005081101-BN2 | 221-47-551-BN2 191-47-235-BN2

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.) during exam time, as a

penalty, student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation of exam rules and regulations.




01 December 2023 (Slot-A) Door

B-103 CE-203 CE-209 CE-203 CE-209 CE-203

) Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05
Row-01 203-47-416-BN2 221-47-552-BN2 211-47-441-BN3 221-47-565-BN2 211-47-453-BN3
Row-02 221-47-570-BN2 221-47-553-BN2 211-47-442-BN3 221-47-567-BN2 211-47-454-BN3
Row-03 221-47-614-BN2 221-47-554-BN2 211-47-443-BN3 221-47-568-BN2 211-47-455-BN3
Row-04 193-47-1092-BN3 221-47-555-BN2 211-47-444-BN3 221-47-569-BN2 211-47-456-BN3
Row-05 201-47-319-BN3 221-47-556-BN2 211-47-445-BN3 221-47-571-BN2 _
Row-06 211-47-435-BN3 221-47-559-BN2 211-47-446-BN3 221-47-572-BN2 _
Row-07 211-47-437-BN3 221-47-560-BN2 211-47-447-BN3 221-47-573-BN2 _
Row-08 211-47-438-BN3 221-47-561-BN2 211-47-448-BN3 221-47-574-BN2 _
Row-09 211-47-439-BN3 221-47-563-BN2 211-47-449-BN3 221-47-576-BN2 _
Row-10 211-47-440-BN3 221-47-564-BN2 211-47-451-BN3 221-47-577-BN2 _

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.) during exam time, as a

penalty, student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation of exam rules and regulations.




Door 01 December 2023 (Slot-A)

B-104 CE-311 CE-209 CE-311 CE-209 CE-311

) Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05
Row-01 171-47-332-BN1 221-47-579-BN2 211-47-453-BN1 221-47-611-BN2 213-47-469-BN1
Row-02 191-47-972-BN1 221-47-580-BN2 213-47-458-BN1 221-47-614-BN2 213-47-470-BN1
Row-03 192-47-1007-BN1 221-47-583-BN2 213-47-459-BN1 221-47-618-BN2 213-47-471-BN1
Row-04 192-47-1052-BN1 221-47-584-BN2 213-47-461-BN1 221-47-624-BN2 213-47-472-BN1
Row-05 201-47-338-BN1 221-47-585-BN2 213-47-462-BN1 _ 213-47-475-BN1
Row-06 201-47-384-BN1 221-47-587-BN2 213-47-463-BN1 _ 213-47-476-BN1
Row-07 201-47-393-BN1 221-47-588-BN2 213-47-465-BN1 _ 213-47-477-BN1
Row-08 201-47-398-BN1 221-47-590-BN2 213-47-466-BN1 _ 213-47-479-BN1
Row-09 211-47-450-BN1 221-47-606-BN2 213-47-467-BN1 _ 213-47-482-BN1
Row-10 211-47-451-BN1 221-47-609-BN2 213-47-468-BN1 _ 213-47-484-BN1

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.) during exam time, as a
y g y ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ g ’
penalty, student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation of exam rules and regulations.




01 December 2023 (Slot-A) Door

B-105 CE-445 CE-453 CE-445 CE-453 CE-445

) Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05
Row-01 201-47-273-DB1 201-47-325-DB1 201-47-335-DBI1 203-47-418-DB1 201-47-384-DB1
Row-02 201-47-278-DB1 201-47-336-DB1 201-47-347-DBI1 203-47-419-DB1 201-47-388-DB1
Row-03 201-47-279-DB1 203-47-404-DB1 201-47-349-DB1 203-47-420-DB1 201-47-391-DB1
Row-04 201-47-281-DB1 203-47-406-DB1 201-47-358-DB1 203-47-424-DBI1 201-47-393-DBI1
Row-05 201-47-290-DB1 203-47-407-DB1 201-47-369-DB1 203-47-425-DBI1 201-47-398-DB1
Row-06 201-47-299-DB1 203-47-410-DBI1 201-47-370-DB1 203-47-427-DBI1 201-47-400-DB1
Row-07 201-47-315-DBI1 203-47-412-DB1 201-47-371-DB1 CE-311 ]
Row-08 201-47-321-DBI1 203-47-413-DBI1 201-47-372-DBI1 171-47-323-BN1 _
Row-09 201-47-329-DB1 203-47-414-DB1 201-47-375-DB1 _ _
Row-10 201-47-331-DBI1 203-47-417-DBI1 201-47-377-DBI1 _ -

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.) during exam time, as a
y g y ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ g ’
penalty, student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation of exam rules and regulations.




Door 01 December 2023 (Slot-B)

B-204 CE-101 CE-103 CE-101 CE-103 CE-101

B Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01| 232-47-001-BN1 | 242310005081001-BN1 | 232-47-011-BN1 | 242310005081012-BN1 | 232-47-021-BN1
Row-02 | 232-47-002-BN1 | 242310005081002-BN1 | 232-47-012-BN1 | 242310005081013-BN1 | 232-47-022-BN1
Row-03 | 232-47-003-BN1 | 242310005081003-BN1 | 232-47-013-BN1 | 242310005081014-BN1 | 232-47-023-BN1
Row-04 | 232-47-004-BN1 | 242310005081004-BN1 | 232-47-014-BN1 | 242310005081015-BN1 | 232-47-024-BN1
Row-05 | 232-47-005-BN1 | 242310005081005-BN1 | 232-47-015-BN1 | 242310005081016-BN1 | 232-47-025-BN1
Row-06 | 232-47-006-BN1 | 242310005081007-BN1 | 232-47-016-BN1 | 242310005081017-BN1 | 232-47-026-BN1
Row-07 | 232-47-007-BN1 | 242310005081008-BN1 | 232-47-017-BN1 | 242310005081018-BN1 | 232-47-027-BN1
Row-08 | 232-47-008-BN1 | 242310005081009-BN1 | 232-47-018-BN1 | 242310005081019-BN1 | 232-47-028-BN1
Row-09 | 232-47-009-BN1 | 242310005081010-BN1 | 232-47-019-BN1 | 242310005081021-BN1 | 232-47-029-BN1
Row-10 | 232-47-010-BN1 | 242310005081011-BN1 | 232-47-020-BN1 | 242310005081022-BN1 | 232-47-030-BN1

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.) during exam
time, as a penalty, student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation of exam rules and
regulations.




01 December 2023 (Slot-B) Door
B-205 CE-101 CE-103 CE-101 CE-103 CE-101
B Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05
Row-01| 232-47-031-BN1 | 242310005081023-BN1 | 232-47-041-BN1 | 242310005081037-BN1 | 191-47-212-BN2
Row-02 | 232-47-032-BN1 | 242310005081024-BN1 | 232-47-042-BN1 | 242310005081039-BN1 | 232-47-051-BN2
Row-03 | 232-47-033-BN1 | 242310005081025-BN1 | 232-47-043-BN1 | 242310005081041-BN1 | 232-47-052-BN2
Row-04 | 232-47-034-BN1 | 242310005081027-BN1 | 232-47-044-BN1 | 242310005081042-BN1 | 232-47-053-BN2
Row-05 | 232-47-035-BN1 | 242310005081029-BN1 | 232-47-045-BN1 | 242310005081043-BN1 | 232-47-054-BN2
Row-06 | 232-47-036-BN1 | 242310005081030-BN1 | 232-47-046-BN1 | 242310005081044-BN1 | 232-47-055-BN2
Row-07 | 232-47-037-BN1 | 242310005081031-BN1 | 232-47-047-BN1 | 242310005081045-BN1 | 232-47-056-BN2
Row-08 | 232-47-038-BN1 | 242310005081032-BN1 | 232-47-048-BN1 | 242310005081046-BN1 | 232-47-057-BN2
Row-09 | 232-47-039-BN1 | 242310005081033-BN1 | 232-47-049-BN1 | 242310005081047-BN1 | 232-47-058-BN2
Row-10 | 232-47-040-BN1 | 242310005081034-BN1 | 232-47-050-BN1 | 242310005081048-BN1 | 232-47-060-BN2

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.) during exam
time, as a penalty, student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation of exam rules and
regulations.




Door 01 December 2023 (Slot-B)

B-206 CE-101 CE-103 CE-101 CE-103 CE-101

B Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01| 232-47-061-BN2 | 242310005081049-BN1 | 232-47-073-BN2 | 242310005081056-BN2 | 232-47-083-BN2
Row-02 | 232-47-062-BN2 193-47-1105-BN1 232-47-074-BN2 | 242310005081058-BN2 | 232-47-084-BN2
Row-03 | 232-47-063-BN2 193-47-1106-BN1 232-47-075-BN2 | 242310005081059-BN2 | 232-47-086-BN2
Row-04 | 232-47-064-BN2 201-47-378-BN1 232-47-076-BN2 | 242310005081061-BN2 | 232-47-087-BN2
Row-05 | 232-47-065-BN2 221-47-615-BN1 232-47-077-BN2 | 242310005081062-BN2 | 232-47-088-BN2
Row-06 | 232-47-066-BN2 | 242310005081051-BN2 | 232-47-078-BN2 | 242310005081063-BN2 | 232-47-089-BN2
Row-07 | 232-47-067-BN2 | 242310005081052-BN2 | 232-47-079-BN2 | 242310005081064-BN2 | 232-47-090-BN2
Row-08 | 232-47-069-BN2 | 242310005081053-BN2 | 232-47-080-BN2 | 242310005081065-BN2 | 232-47-091-BN2
Row-09 | 232-47-070-BN2 | 242310005081054-BN2 | 232-47-081-BN2 | 242310005081067-BN2 | 232-47-092-BN2
Row-10 | 232-47-072-BN2 | 242310005081055-BN2 | 232-47-082-BN2 | 242310005081068-BN2 | 232-47-093-BN2

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.) during exam
time, as a penalty, student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation of exam rules and
regulations.




01 December 2023 (Slot-B) Door
B-103 CE-101 CE-103 CE-101 CE-103 CE-101
) Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05
Row-01| 232-47-094-BN2 | 242310005081069-BN2 | 232-47-105-BN3 | 242310005081079-BN2 | 232-47-116-BN3
Row-02 | 232-47-095-BN2 | 242310005081070-BN2 | 232-47-106-BN3 | 242310005081080-BN2 | 232-47-117-BN3
Row-03 | 232-47-096-BN2 | 242310005081071-BN2 | 232-47-107-BN3 | 242310005081081-BN2 | 232-47-118-BN3
Row-04 | 232-47-097-BN2 | 242310005081072-BN2 | 232-47-108-BN3 | 242310005081082-BN2 | 232-47-119-BN3
Row-05 | 232-47-098-BN2 | 242310005081073-BN2 | 232-47-109-BN3 | 242310005081083-BN2 | 232-47-120-BN3
Row-06 | 232-47-099-BN2 | 242310005081074-BN2 | 232-47-110-BN3 | 242310005081084-BN2 | 232-47-121-BN3
Row-07 | 232-47-100-BN2 | 242310005081075-BN2 | 232-47-111-BN3 | 242310005081085-BN2 | 232-47-122-BN3
Row-08 | 232-47-101-BN3 | 242310005081076-BN2 | 232-47-112-BN3 | 242310005081086-BN2 | 232-47-123-BN3
Row-09 | 232-47-102-BN3 | 242310005081077-BN2 | 232-47-113-BN3 | 242310005081088-BN2 | 232-47-124-BN3
Row-10 | 232-47-104-BN3 | 242310005081078-BN2 | 232-47-115-BN3 | 242310005081089-BN2 | 232-47-125-BN3

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.) during exam
time, as a penalty, student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation of exam rules and
regulations.




Door 01 December 2023 (Slot-B)

B-104 CE-101 CE-103 CE-101 CE-103 CE-101

) Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05
Row-01| 232-47-126-BN3 | 242310005081091-BN2 | 232-47-136-BN3 | 242310005081104-BN2 | 232-47-146-BN3
Row-02 | 232-47-127-BN3 | 242310005081092-BN2 | 232-47-137-BN3 | 242310005081105-BN2 | 232-47-147-BN3
Row-03 | 232-47-128-BN3 | 242310005081094-BN2 | 232-47-138-BN3 | 242310005081106-BN2 | 232-47-148-BN3
Row-04 | 232-47-129-BN3 | 242310005081095-BN2 | 232-47-139-BN3 | 242310005081107-BN2 | 232-47-149-BN3
Row-05 | 232-47-130-BN3 | 242310005081096-BN2 | 232-47-140-BN3 | 242310005081108-BN2 ]
Row-06 | 232-47-131-BN3 | 242310005081098-BN2 | 232-47-141-BN3 | 242310005081109-BN2 _
Row-07 | 232-47-132-BN3 | 242310005081099-BN2 | 232-47-142-BN3 | 242310005081110-BN2 ]
Row-08 | 232-47-133-BN3 | 242310005081100-BN2 | 232-47-143-BN3 | 242310005081111-BN2 _
Row-09 | 232-47-134-BN3 | 242310005081102-BN2 | 232-47-144-BN3 | 242310005081112-BN2 ]
Row-10 | 232-47-135-BN3 | 242310005081103-BN2 | 232-47-145-BN3 _ _

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.) during exam
time, as a penalty, student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation of exam rules and
regulations.




Door 08 December 2023 (Slot-A)

B-204 CE-205 CE-451 CE-205 CE-451 CE-205

B Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05
Row-01| 242220005081001-BN1 171-47-039-DB1 242220005081013-BN1 | 192-47-1037-DB1 | 242220005081025-BN1
Row-02 | 242220005081002-BN1 171-47-345-DB1 242220005081015-BN1 | 192-47-238-DB1 | 242220005081026-BN1
Row-03 | 242220005081003-BN1 171-47-364-DB1 242220005081016-BN1 | 193-47-271-DB1 | 242220005081027-BN1
Row-04 | 242220005081004-BN1 182-47-714-DB1 242220005081017-BN1 | 201-47-308-DB1 | 242220005081028-BN1
Row-05 | 242220005081005-BN1 182-47-766-DB1 242220005081018-BN1 | 201-47-325-DB1 | 242220005081029-BN1
Row-06 | 242220005081006-BN1 183-47-847-DB1 242220005081019-BN1 | 201-47-336-DB1 | 242220005081031-BN1
Row-07 | 242220005081007-BN1 191-47-235-DB1 242220005081020-BN1 | 201-47-360-DB1 | 242220005081032-BN1
Row-08 | 242220005081009-BN1 191-47-976-DB1 242220005081021-BN1 | 201-47-364-DB1 | 242220005081033-BN1
Row-09 | 242220005081010-BN1 192-47-1003-DB1 242220005081022-BN1 | 201-47-375-DB1 | 242220005081034-BN1
Row-10 | 242220005081012-BN1 192-47-1004-DB1 242220005081023-BN1 | 201-47-398-DB1 | 242220005081038-BN1

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.) during exam time, as a
y g y ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ g ’
penalty, student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation of exam rules and regulations.




08 December 2023 (Slot-A) Door

B-205 CE-205 CE-451 CE-205 CE-451 CE-205

B Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05
Row-01| 242220005081039-BN1 203-47-402-DB1 242220005081095-BN1 | 203-47-418-DB1 221-47-555-BN1
Row-02 | 242220005081040-BN1 203-47-404-DB1 242220005081112-BN1 | 203-47-419-DBI1 221-47-560-BN1
Row-03 | 242220005081041-BN1 203-47-406-DB1 171-47-353-BN1 203-47-420-DB1 221-47-601-BN1
Row-04 | 242220005081042-BN1 203-47-407-DBI1 192-47-1037-BN1 203-47-423-DBI1 221-47-610-BN1
Row-05 | 242220005081043-BN1 203-47-408-DB1 211-47-450-BN1 203-47-424-DB1 221-47-612-BN1
Row-06 | 242220005081047-BN1 203-47-410-DBI1 221-47-495-BN1 203-47-425-DB1 | 242220005081036-BN2
Row-07 | 242220005081049-BN1 203-47-412-DB1 221-47-498-BN1 203-47-427-DB1 | 242220005081037-BN2
Row-08 | 242220005081050-BN1 203-47-413-DBI1 221-47-502-BN1 CE-455 242220005081046-BN2
Row-09 | 242220005081071-BN1 203-47-414-DB1 221-47-504-BN1 201-47-394-DB1 | 242220005081052-BN2
Row-10 | 242220005081078-BN1 203-47-417-DBI1 221-47-549-BN1 201-47-401-DB1 | 242220005081053-BN2

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.) during exam time, as a
y g y ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ g ’
penalty, student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation of exam rules and regulations.




Door

08 December 2023 (Slot-A)

B-206

CE-205

CE-455

CE-205

CE-455

CE-205

Col-01

Col-02

Col-03

Col-04

Col-05

Row-01

242220005081054-BN2

193-47-1111-DB1

242220005081075-BN2

201-47-315-DB1

242220005081090-BN2

Row-02

242220005081057-BN2

201-47-272-DB1

242220005081076-BN2

201-47-318-DB1

242220005081091-BN2

Row-03

242220005081058-BN2

201-47-278-DB1

242220005081077-BN2

201-47-320-DB1

242220005081092-BN2

Row-04

242220005081059-BN2

201-47-279-DB1

242220005081079-BN2

201-47-331-DB1

242220005081093-BN2

Row-05

242220005081060-BN2

201-47-281-DB1

242220005081080-BN2

201-47-332-DB1

242220005081094-BN2

Row-06

242220005081062-BN2

201-47-286-DB1

242220005081084-BN2

201-47-338-DB1

242220005081097-BN2

Row-07

242220005081064-BN2

201-47-294-DB1

242220005081085-BN2

201-47-344-DB1

242220005081100-BN2

Row-08

242220005081067-BN2

201-47-296-DB1

242220005081087-BN2

201-47-349-DB1

242220005081101-BN2

Row-09

242220005081070-BN2

201-47-299-DB1

242220005081088-BN2

201-47-355-DB1

242220005081102-BN2

Row-10

242220005081073-BN2

201-47-300-DB1

242220005081089-BN2

201-47-357-DB1

242220005081103-BN2

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.) during exam time, as a
penalty, student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation of exam rules and regulations.




08 December 2023 (Slot-A) Door

B-103 CE-315 CE-205 CE-315 CE-455 CE-315

) Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05
Row-01 182-47-766-BN1 242220005081104-BN2 201-47-319-BN1 201-47-360-DB1 211-47-445-BN1
Row-02 191-47-954-BN1 242220005081106-BN2 211-47-435-BN1 201-47-367-DB1 211-47-446-BN1
Row-03 191-47-976-BN1 242220005081107-BN2 211-47-437-BN1 201-47-369-DB1 211-47-447-BN1
Row-04 191-47-991-BN1 242220005081109-BN2 211-47-438-BN1 201-47-370-DB1 211-47-448-BN1
Row-05 191-47-998-BN1 242220005081110-BN2 211-47-439-BN1 201-47-375-DBI1 211-47-449-BN1
Row-06 192-47-1003-BN1 242220005081111-BN2 211-47-440-BN1 201-47-377-DBI1 211-47-451-BN1
Row-07 192-47-1052-BN1 193-47-270-BN2 211-47-441-BN1 201-47-381-DBI1 211-47-453-BN1
Row-08 192-47-238-BN1 203-47-416-BN2 211-47-442-BN1 201-47-382-DB1 211-47-454-BN1
Row-09 192-47-252-BN1 203-47-430-BN2 211-47-443-BN1 201-47-384-DB1 211-47-455-BN1
Row-10 193-47-1092-BN1 221-47-553-BN2 211-47-444-BN1 201-47-393-DB1 211-47-456-BN1

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.) during exam time, as a

penalty, student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation of exam rules and regulations.




Door 08 December 2023 (Slot-A)
CE-205
B-104 Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05
Row-01 - - 221-47-559-BN2 - -
Row-02 - - 221-47-570-BN2 - -
Row-03 - - 221-47-572-BN2 - -
Row-04 - - 221-47-614-BN2 - -
Row-05 - - 221-47-618-BN2 - -
Row-06 - - 221-47-624-BN2 - -
Row-07 - - - - -
Row-08 - - - - -
Row-09 - - - - -
Row-10 - - - - -

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.) during exam time, as a
penalty, student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation of exam rules and regulations.




Door 08 December 2023 (Slot-B)
B-204 PHY-101 EEE-101 PHY-101 EEE-101 PHY-101
) Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01| 232-47-001-BN1 | 242310005081001-BN1 | 232-47-011-BN1 | 242310005081012-BN1 232-47-021-BN1
Row-02 | 232-47-002-BN1 | 242310005081002-BN1 | 232-47-012-BN1 | 242310005081013-BN1 232-47-022-BN1
Row-03 | 232-47-003-BN1 | 242310005081003-BN1 | 232-47-013-BN1 | 242310005081014-BN1 232-47-023-BN1
Row-04 | 232-47-004-BN1 | 242310005081004-BN1 | 232-47-014-BN1 | 242310005081015-BN1 232-47-024-BN1
Row-05| 232-47-005-BN1 | 242310005081005-BN1 | 232-47-015-BN1 | 242310005081016-BN1 232-47-025-BN1
Row-06| 232-47-006-BN1 | 242310005081007-BN1 | 232-47-016-BN1 | 242310005081017-BN1 232-47-026-BN1
Row-07 | 232-47-007-BN1 | 242310005081008-BN1 | 232-47-017-BN1 | 242310005081018-BN1 232-47-027-BN1
Row-08 | 232-47-008-BN1 | 242310005081009-BN1 | 232-47-018-BN1 | 242310005081019-BN1 232-47-028-BN1
Row-09 | 232-47-009-BN1 | 242310005081010-BN1 | 232-47-019-BN1 | 242310005081021-BN1 232-47-029-BN1
Row-10 | 232-47-010-BN1 | 242310005081011-BN1 | 232-47-020-BN1 | 242310005081022-BN1 232-47-030-BN1

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.) during exam time, as a

penalty, student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation of exam rules and regulations.




08 December 2023 (Slot-B) Door
B-205 PHY-101 EEE-101 PHY-101 EEE-101 PHY-101
) Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05
Row-01| 232-47-031-BN1 | 242310005081023-BN1 | 232-47-041-BN1 | 242310005081037-BN1 232-47-051-BN2
Row-02 | 232-47-032-BN1 | 242310005081024-BN1 | 232-47-042-BN1 | 242310005081039-BN1 232-47-052-BN2
Row-03 | 232-47-033-BN1 | 242310005081025-BN1 | 232-47-043-BN1 | 242310005081041-BN1 232-47-053-BN2
Row-04 | 232-47-034-BN1 | 242310005081027-BN1 | 232-47-044-BN1 | 242310005081042-BN1 232-47-054-BN2
Row-05| 232-47-035-BN1 | 242310005081029-BN1 | 232-47-045-BN1 | 242310005081043-BN1 232-47-055-BN2
Row-06| 232-47-036-BN1 | 242310005081030-BN1 | 232-47-046-BN1 | 242310005081044-BN1 232-47-056-BN2
Row-07 | 232-47-037-BN1 | 242310005081031-BN1 | 232-47-047-BN1 | 242310005081045-BN1 232-47-057-BN2
Row-08 | 232-47-038-BN1 | 242310005081032-BN1 | 232-47-048-BN1 | 242310005081046-BN1 232-47-058-BN2
Row-09 | 232-47-039-BN1 | 242310005081033-BN1 | 232-47-049-BN1 | 242310005081047-BN1 232-47-060-BN2
Row-10 | 232-47-040-BN1 | 242310005081034-BN1 | 232-47-050-BN1 | 242310005081048-BN1 232-47-061-BN2

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.) during exam time, as a

penalty, student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation of exam rules and regulations.




Door

08 December 2023 (Slot-B)

B-206

PHY-101

EEE-101

PHY-101

EEE-101

PHY-101

Col-01

Col-02

Col-03

Col-04

Col-05

Row-01

232-47-062-BN2

242310005081049-BN1

232-47-074-BN2

242310005081058-BN2

232-47-084-BN2

Row-02

232-47-063-BN2

171-47-353-BN1

232-47-075-BN2

242310005081059-BN2

232-47-086-BN2

Row-03

232-47-064-BN2

192-47-1007-BN1

232-47-076-BN2

242310005081061-BN2

232-47-087-BN2

Row-04

232-47-065-BN2

221-47-615-BN1

232-47-077-BN2

242310005081062-BN2

232-47-088-BN2

Row-05

232-47-066-BN2

242310005081051-BN2

232-47-078-BN2

242310005081063-BN2

232-47-089-BN2

Row-06

232-47-067-BN2

242310005081052-BN2

232-47-079-BN2

242310005081064-BN2

232-47-090-BN2

Row-07

232-47-069-BN2

242310005081053-BN2

232-47-080-BN2

242310005081065-BN2

232-47-091-BN2

Row-08

232-47-070-BN2

242310005081054-BN2

232-47-081-BN2

242310005081067-BN2

232-47-092-BN2

Row-09

232-47-072-BN2

242310005081055-BN2

232-47-082-BN2

242310005081068-BN2

232-47-093-BN2

Row-10

232-47-073-BN2

242310005081056-BN2

232-47-083-BN2

242310005081069-BN2

232-47-094-BN2

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.) during exam time, as a

penalty, student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation of exam rules and regulations.




08 December 2023 (Slot-B) Door
B-103 PHY-101 EEE-101 PHY-101 EEE-101 PHY-101
B Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05
Row-01| 232-47-095-BN2 | 242310005081070-BN2 | 232-47-105-BN3 | 242310005081080-BN2 232-47-116-BN3
Row-02 | 232-47-096-BN2 | 242310005081071-BN2 | 232-47-106-BN3 | 242310005081081-BN2 232-47-117-BN3
Row-03 | 232-47-097-BN2 | 242310005081072-BN2 | 232-47-107-BN3 | 242310005081082-BN2 232-47-118-BN3
Row-04 | 232-47-098-BN2 | 242310005081073-BN2 | 232-47-108-BN3 | 242310005081083-BN2 232-47-119-BN3
Row-05| 232-47-099-BN2 | 242310005081074-BN2 | 232-47-109-BN3 | 242310005081084-BN2 232-47-120-BN3
Row-06| 232-47-100-BN2 | 242310005081075-BN2 | 232-47-110-BN3 | 242310005081085-BN2 232-47-121-BN3
Row-07 | 192-47-1026-BN3 | 242310005081076-BN2 | 232-47-111-BN3 | 242310005081086-BN2 232-47-122-BN3
Row-08 | 232-47-101-BN3 | 242310005081077-BN2 | 232-47-112-BN3 | 242310005081088-BN2 232-47-123-BN3
Row-09 | 232-47-102-BN3 | 242310005081078-BN2 | 232-47-113-BN3 | 242310005081091-BN2 232-47-124-BN3
Row-10 | 232-47-104-BN3 | 242310005081079-BN2 | 232-47-115-BN3 | 242310005081092-BN2 232-47-125-BN3

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.) during exam time, as a

penalty, student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation of exam rules and regulations.




Door

08 December 2023 (Slot-B)

B-104

PHY-101

AOL

PHY-101

AOL

PHY-101

Col-01

Col-02

Col-03

Col-04

Col-05

Row-01

232-47-126-BN3

221-47-556-BN2

232-47-136-BN3

221-47-571-BN2

232-47-146-BN3

Row-02

232-47-127-BN3

221-47-559-BN2

232-47-137-BN3

221-47-572-BN2

232-47-147-BN3

Row-03

232-47-128-BN3

221-47-560-BN2

232-47-138-BN3

221-47-573-BN2

232-47-148-BN3

Row-04

232-47-129-BN3

221-47-561-BN2

232-47-139-BN3

221-47-574-BN2

232-47-149-BN3

Row-05

232-47-130-BN3

221-47-563-BN2

232-47-140-BN3

221-47-576-BN2

213-47-477-BN1 (CE-331)

Row-06

232-47-131-BN3

221-47-564-BN2

232-47-141-BN3

221-47-577-BN2

213-47-478-BN1 (CE-331)

Row-07

232-47-132-BN3

221-47-565-BN2

232-47-142-BN3

221-47-579-BN2

213-47-479-BN1 (CE-331)

Row-08

232-47-133-BN3

221-47-567-BN2

232-47-143-BN3

221-47-580-BN2

213-47-482-BN1 (CE-331)

Row-09

232-47-134-BN3

221-47-568-BN2

232-47-144-BN3

221-47-583-BN2

213-47-484-BN1 (CE-331)

Row-10

232-47-135-BN3

221-47-569-BN2

232-47-145-BN3

221-47-584-BN2

201-47-382-A (CE-331)

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.) during exam time, as a
penalty, student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation of exam rules and regulations.




08 December 2023 (Slot-B) Door

B-105 AOL CE-331 AOL CE-331 AOL

B Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05
Row-01| 171-47-353-BN1 171-47-039-BN1 221-47-506-BN1 213-47-465-BN1 221-47-524-BN1
Row-02 | 221-47-495-BN1 191-47-972-BN1 221-47-508-BN1 213-47-466-BN1 221-47-525-BN1
Row-03 | 221-47-496-BN1 191-47-978-BN1 221-47-511-BN1 213-47-467-BN1 221-47-526-BN1
Row-04 | 221-47-497-BN1 203-47-424-BN1 221-47-512-BN1 213-47-468-BN1 221-47-528-BN1
Row-05| 221-47-498-BN1 211-47-450-BN1 221-47-513-BN1 213-47-469-BN1 221-47-530-BN1
Row-06 | 221-47-500-BN1 213-47-458-BN1 221-47-519-BN1 213-47-470-BN1 221-47-531-BN1
Row-07 | 221-47-501-BN1 213-47-459-BN1 221-47-520-BN1 213-47-471-BN1 221-47-533-BN1
Row-08 | 221-47-502-BN1 213-47-461-BN1 221-47-521-BN1 213-47-472-BN1 221-47-534-BN1
Row-09 | 221-47-504-BN1 213-47-462-BN1 221-47-522-BN1 213-47-475-BN1 221-47-535-BN1
Row-10 | 221-47-505-BN1 213-47-463-BN1 221-47-523-BN1 213-47-476-BN1 221-47-538-BN1

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.) during exam time, as a

penalty, student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation of exam rules and regulations.




Door

08 December 2023 (Slot-B)

B-106

AOL

EEE-101

AOL

EEE-101

AOL

Col-01

Col-02

Col-03

Col-04

Col-05

Row-01

221-47-542-BN1

242310005081094-BN2

221-47-602-BN1

242310005081106-BN2

221-47-545-BN2

Row-02

221-47-543-BN1

242310005081095-BN2

221-47-604-BN1

242310005081107-BN2

221-47-546-BN2

Row-03

221-47-591-BN1

242310005081096-BN2

221-47-605-BN1

242310005081108-BN2

221-47-547-BN2

Row-04

221-47-592-BN1

242310005081098-BN2

221-47-610-BN1

242310005081109-BN2

221-47-548-BN2

Row-05

221-47-595-BN1

242310005081099-BN2

221-47-625-BN1

242310005081110-BN2

221-47-550-BN2

Row-06

221-47-597-BN1

242310005081100-BN2

191-47-212-BN2

242310005081111-BN2

221-47-551-BN2

Row-07

221-47-598-BN1

242310005081102-BN2

221-47-507-BN2

242310005081112-BN2

221-47-552-BN2

Row-08

221-47-599-BN1

242310005081103-BN2

221-47-509-BN2

201-47-378-BN2

221-47-553-BN2

Row-09

221-47-600-BN1

242310005081104-BN2

221-47-514-BN2

221-47-554-BN2

Row-10

221-47-601-BN1

242310005081105-BN2

221-47-544-BN2

221-47-555-BN2

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.) during exam time, as a

penalty, student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation of exam rules and regulations.




08 December 2023 (Slot-B) Door
AOL

B-207 Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05
Row-01 _ _ 221-47-585-BN2 ] -
Row-02 _ _ 221-47-587-BN2 ] ]
Row-03 _ _ 221-47-588-BN2 ] -
Row-04 _ _ 221-47-590-BN2 - -
Row-05 _ _ 221-47-606-BN2 ] -
Row-06 _ _ 221-47-609-BN2 - -
Row-07 _ _ 221-47-611-BN2 - -
Row-08 _ _ 221-47-614-BN2 - -
Row-09 _ _ 221-47-618-BN2 - -
Row-10 _ _ 221-47-624-BN2 - -

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.) during exam time, as a
penalty, student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation of exam rules and regulations.




Door 09 December 2023 (Slot-A)
B-204 MAT-103 CE-417 MAT-103 CE-417 MAT-103
) Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01| 242310005081001-BN1 201-47-272-DB1 242310005081012-BN1 | 201-47-294-DB1 242310005081023-BN1
Row-02 | 242310005081002-BN1 201-47-273-DBI1 242310005081013-BN1 | 201-47-296-DB1 242310005081024-BN1
Row-03 | 242310005081003-BN1 201-47-274-DB1 242310005081014-BN1 | 201-47-297-DBI1 242310005081025-BN1
Row-04 | 242310005081004-BN1 201-47-277-DBI1 242310005081015-BN1 | 201-47-299-DB1 242310005081027-BN1
Row-05 | 242310005081005-BN1 201-47-278-DB1 242310005081016-BN1 | 201-47-300-DBI1 242310005081029-BN1
Row-06 | 242310005081007-BN1 201-47-279-DBI1 242310005081017-BN1 | 201-47-302-DB1 242310005081030-BN1
Row-07 | 242310005081008-BN1 201-47-281-DB1 242310005081018-BN1 | 201-47-308-DB1 242310005081031-BN1
Row-08 | 242310005081009-BN1 201-47-286-DB1 242310005081019-BN1 | 201-47-312-DB1 242310005081032-BN1
Row-09 | 242310005081010-BN1 201-47-290-DB1 242310005081021-BN1 | 201-47-314-DBI1 242310005081033-BN1
Row-10 | 242310005081011-BN1 201-47-292-DB1 242310005081022-BN1 | 201-47-315-DB1 242310005081034-BN1

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.) during exam time, as a penalty,
student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation of exam rules and regulations.




09 December 2023 (Slot-A) Door
B-205 MAT-103 CE-417 MAT-103 CE-417 MAT-103
) Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05
Row-01| 242310005081037-BN1 201-47-316-DB1 242310005081049-BN1 | 201-47-400-DB1 242310005081058-BN2
Row-02 | 242310005081039-BN1 201-47-318-DBI1 191-47-923-BN1 193-47-1111-DB2 |  242310005081059-BN2
Row-03 | 242310005081041-BN1 201-47-320-DB1 192-47-252-BN1 201-47-338-DB2 | 242310005081061-BN2
Row-04 | 242310005081042-BN1 201-47-321-DBI1 221-47-615-BN1 201-47-344-DB2 | 242310005081062-BN2
Row-05 | 242310005081043-BN1 201-47-328-DB1 242310005081051-BN2 | 201-47-347-DB2 | 242310005081063-BN2
Row-06 | 242310005081044-BN1 201-47-329-DBI1 242310005081052-BN2 | 201-47-349-DB2 | 242310005081064-BN2
Row-07 | 242310005081045-BN1 201-47-331-DBI1 242310005081053-BN2 | 201-47-355-DB2 | 242310005081065-BN2
Row-08 | 242310005081046-BN1 201-47-332-DBI1 242310005081054-BN2 | 201-47-357-DB2 | 242310005081067-BN2
Row-09 | 242310005081047-BN1 201-47-335-DBI1 242310005081055-BN2 | 201-47-358-DB2 | 242310005081068-BN2
Row-10 | 242310005081048-BN1 201-47-337-DBI1 242310005081056-BN2 | 201-47-359-DB2 | 242310005081069-BN2

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.) during exam time, as a penalty,
student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation of exam rules and regulations.




Door 09 December 2023 (Slot-A)
B-206 MAT-103 CE-417 MAT-103 CE-417 MAT-103
) Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01| 242310005081070-BN2 201-47-360-DB2 242310005081080-BN2 | 201-47-382-DB2 | 242310005081092-BN2
Row-02 | 242310005081071-BN2 201-47-367-DB2 242310005081081-BN2 | 201-47-383-DB2 | 242310005081094-BN2
Row-03 | 242310005081072-BN2 201-47-369-DB2 242310005081082-BN2 | 201-47-384-DB2 | 242310005081095-BN2
Row-04 | 242310005081073-BN2 201-47-370-DB2 242310005081083-BN2 | 201-47-388-DB2 | 242310005081096-BN2
Row-05 | 242310005081074-BN2 201-47-371-DB2 242310005081084-BN2 | 201-47-391-DB2 | 242310005081098-BN2
Row-06 | 242310005081075-BN2 201-47-372-DB2 242310005081085-BN2 | 201-47-393-DB2 | 242310005081099-BN2
Row-07 | 242310005081076-BN2 201-47-375-DB2 242310005081086-BN2 | 201-47-394-DB2 | 242310005081100-BN2
Row-08 | 242310005081077-BN2 201-47-376-DB2 242310005081088-BN2 | 201-47-398-DB2 | 242310005081102-BN2
Row-09 | 242310005081078-BN2 201-47-377-DB2 242310005081089-BN2 | 201-47-401-DB2 | 242310005081103-BN2
Row-10 | 242310005081079-BN2 201-47-381-DB2 242310005081091-BN2 | 171-47-332-D1 242310005081104-BN2

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.) during exam time, as a penalty,
student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation of exam rules and regulations.




09 December 2023 (Slot-A) Door

B-103 CE-415 MAT-103 CE-415 CE-411 CE-415

B Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05
Row-01 171-47-345-D1 242310005081105-BN2 193-47-1073-D1 182-47-766-DB1 193-47-1100-D1
Row-02 182-47-119-D1 242310005081106-BN2 193-47-1076-D1 191-47-998-DB1 193-47-1101-D1
Row-03 183-47-847-D1 242310005081107-BN2 193-47-1077-D1 192-47-1003-DBI1 193-47-1103-D1
Row-04 191-47-976-D1 242310005081108-BN2 193-47-1078-D1 192-47-1004-DB1 193-47-1105-D1
Row-05 191-47-998-D1 242310005081109-BN2 193-47-1083-D1 192-47-1017-DBI1 193-47-1106-D1
Row-06 192-47-1050-D1 242310005081110-BN2 193-47-1086-D1 192-47-1026-DBI1 193-47-1107-D1
Row-07 192-47-1052-D1 242310005081111-BN2 193-47-1087-D1 192-47-1037-DBI1 193-47-1108-D1
Row-08 192-47-243-D1 242310005081112-BN2 193-47-1088-D1 192-47-238-DB1 193-47-1109-D1
Row-09 192-47-246-D1 191-47-972-BN2 193-47-1090-D1 192-47-247-DB1 193-47-254-D1
Row-10 192-47-247-D1 - 193-47-1094-D1 193-47-1087-DB1 193-47-259-D1

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.) during exam time, as a penalty,

student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation of exam rules and regulations.




Door 09 December 2023 (Slot-A)

B-104 CE-411 CE-317 CE-411 CE-317 CE-411

B Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05
Row-01 193-47-1090-DB1 193-47-1092-BN1 203-47-407-DB1 211-47-444-BN1 203-47-423-DBI1
Row-02 193-47-1108-DB1 201-47-319-BN1 203-47-408-DB1 211-47-445-BN1 203-47-424-DBI1
Row-03 193-47-271-DB1 211-47-435-BN1 203-47-410-DB1 211-47-446-BN1 203-47-425-DB1
Row-04 201-47-296-DB1 211-47-437-BN1 203-47-412-DBI1 211-47-447-BN1 203-47-427-DBI1
Row-05 201-47-299-DB1 211-47-438-BN1 203-47-413-DBI1 211-47-448-BN1 | 193-47-262-D1 (CE-415)
Row-06 201-47-325-DBI1 211-47-439-BN1 203-47-414-DBI1 211-47-449-BN1 | 193-47-263-D1 (CE-415)
Row-07 201-47-336-DB1 211-47-440-BN1 203-47-417-DBI1 211-47-451-BN1 | 193-47-265-D1 (CE-415)
Row-08 203-47-402-DB1 211-47-441-BN1 203-47-418-DBI1 211-47-453-BN1 | 193-47-269-D1 (CE-415)
Row-09 203-47-404-DB1 211-47-442-BN1 203-47-419-DBI1 211-47-454-BN1 | 193-47-270-D1 (CE-415)
Row-10 203-47-406-DB1 211-47-443-BN1 203-47-420-DBI1 211-47-455-BN1 | 193-47-271-D1 (CE-415)

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.) during exam time, as a penalty,
student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation of exam rules and regulations.




09 December 2023 (Slot-A)

Door

B-105

CE-317

CE-415

Col-01

Col-02

Col-03

Col-04

Col-05

Row-01

211-47-456-BN1

193-47-276-D1

Row-02

Row-03

Row-04

Row-05

Row-06

Row-07

Row-08

Row-09

Row-10

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.) during exam time, as a penalty,
student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation of exam rules and regulations.




Door 09 December 2023 (Slot-B)

B-204 BAN-101 CE-207 BAN-101 CE-207 BAN-101

B Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01| 232-47-001-BN1 | 221-47-496-BN1 | 232-47-011-BN1 | 221-47-519-BN1 | 232-47-021-BN1
Row-02 | 232-47-002-BN1 | 221-47-497-BN1 | 232-47-012-BN1 | 221-47-520-BN1 | 232-47-022-BN1
Row-03 | 232-47-003-BN1 | 221-47-500-BN1 | 232-47-013-BN1 | 221-47-521-BN1 | 232-47-023-BN1
Row-04 | 232-47-004-BN1 | 221-47-501-BN1 | 232-47-014-BN1 | 221-47-522-BN1 | 232-47-024-BN1
Row-05 | 232-47-005-BN1 | 221-47-505-BN1 | 232-47-015-BN1 | 221-47-523-BN1 | 232-47-025-BN1
Row-06 | 232-47-006-BN1 | 221-47-506-BN1 | 232-47-016-BN1 | 221-47-524-BN1 | 232-47-026-BN1
Row-07 | 232-47-007-BN1 | 221-47-508-BN1 | 232-47-017-BN1 | 221-47-525-BN1 | 232-47-027-BN1
Row-08 | 232-47-008-BN1 | 221-47-511-BN1 | 232-47-018-BN1 | 221-47-526-BN1 | 232-47-028-BN1
Row-09 | 232-47-009-BN1 | 221-47-512-BN1 | 232-47-019-BN1 | 221-47-528-BN1 | 232-47-029-BN1
Row-10 | 232-47-010-BN1 | 221-47-513-BN1 | 232-47-020-BN1 | 221-47-530-BN1 | 232-47-030-BN1

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.)
during exam time, as a penalty, student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation
of exam rules and regulations.




09 December 2023 (Slot-B) Door
B-205 BAN-101 CE-207 BAN-101 CE-207 BAN-101
B Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05
Row-01| 232-47-031-BN1 | 221-47-531-BN1 | 232-47-041-BN1 | 221-47-597-BN1 | 232-47-051-BN2
Row-02 | 232-47-032-BN1 | 221-47-533-BN1 | 232-47-042-BN1 | 221-47-598-BN1 | 232-47-052-BN2
Row-03 | 232-47-033-BN1 | 221-47-534-BN1 | 232-47-043-BN1 | 221-47-599-BN1 | 232-47-053-BN2
Row-04 | 232-47-034-BN1 | 221-47-535-BN1 | 232-47-044-BN1 | 221-47-600-BN1 | 232-47-054-BN2
Row-05 | 232-47-035-BN1 | 221-47-538-BN1 | 232-47-045-BN1 | 221-47-602-BN1 | 232-47-055-BN2
Row-06 | 232-47-036-BN1 | 221-47-542-BN1 | 232-47-046-BN1 | 221-47-604-BN1 | 232-47-056-BN2
Row-07 | 232-47-037-BN1 | 221-47-543-BN1 | 232-47-047-BN1 | 221-47-605-BN1 | 232-47-057-BN2
Row-08 | 232-47-038-BN1 | 221-47-591-BN1 | 232-47-048-BN1 | 221-47-625-BN1 | 232-47-058-BN2
Row-09 | 232-47-039-BN1 | 221-47-592-BN1 | 232-47-049-BN1 | 191-47-212-BN2 | 232-47-060-BN2
Row-10 | 232-47-040-BN1 | 221-47-595-BN1 | 232-47-050-BN1 | 191-47-233-BN2 | 232-47-061-BN2

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.)
during exam time, as a penalty, student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation
of exam rules and regulations.




Door 09 December 2023 (Slot-B)

B-206 BAN-101 CE-207 BAN-101 CE-207 BAN-101

B Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01| 232-47-062-BN2 | 201-47-321-BN2 | 232-47-074-BN2 | 221-47-548-BN2 | 232-47-084-BN2
Row-02 | 232-47-063-BN2 | 201-47-376-BN2 | 232-47-075-BN2 | 221-47-550-BN2 | 232-47-086-BN2
Row-03 | 232-47-064-BN2 | 213-47-478-BN2 | 232-47-076-BN2 | 221-47-551-BN2 | 232-47-087-BN2
Row-04 | 232-47-065-BN2 | 221-47-507-BN2 | 232-47-077-BN2 | 221-47-552-BN2 | 232-47-088-BN2
Row-05 | 232-47-066-BN2 | 221-47-509-BN2 | 232-47-078-BN2 | 221-47-554-BN2 | 232-47-089-BN2
Row-06 | 232-47-067-BN2 | 221-47-514-BN2 | 232-47-079-BN2 | 221-47-556-BN2 | 232-47-090-BN2
Row-07 | 232-47-069-BN2 | 221-47-544-BN2 | 232-47-080-BN2 | 221-47-561-BN2 | 232-47-091-BN2
Row-08 | 232-47-070-BN2 | 221-47-545-BN2 | 232-47-081-BN2 | 221-47-563-BN2 | 232-47-092-BN2
Row-09 | 232-47-072-BN2 | 221-47-546-BN2 | 232-47-082-BN2 | 221-47-564-BN2 | 232-47-093-BN2
Row-10 | 232-47-073-BN2 | 221-47-547-BN2 | 232-47-083-BN2 | 221-47-565-BN2 | 232-47-094-BN2

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.)
during exam time, as a penalty, student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation
of exam rules and regulations.




09 December 2023 (Slot-B) Door
B-103 BAN-101 CE-207 BAN-101 CE-207 BAN-101
) Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05
Row-01| 232-47-095-BN2 | 221-47-567-BN2 | 232-47-106-BN3 | 221-47-583-BN2 | 232-47-117-BN3
Row-02 | 232-47-096-BN2 | 221-47-568-BN2 | 232-47-107-BN3 | 221-47-584-BN2 | 232-47-118-BN3
Row-03 | 232-47-097-BN2 | 221-47-569-BN2 | 232-47-108-BN3 | 221-47-585-BN2 | 232-47-119-BN3
Row-04 | 232-47-098-BN2 | 221-47-571-BN2 | 232-47-109-BN3 | 221-47-587-BN2 | 232-47-120-BN3
Row-05 | 232-47-099-BN2 | 221-47-573-BN2 | 232-47-110-BN3 | 221-47-588-BN2 | 232-47-121-BN3
Row-06 | 232-47-100-BN2 | 221-47-574-BN2 | 232-47-111-BN3 | 221-47-590-BN2 | 232-47-122-BN3
Row-07 | 232-47-101-BN3 | 221-47-576-BN2 | 232-47-112-BN3 | 221-47-606-BN2 | 232-47-123-BN3
Row-08 | 232-47-102-BN3 | 221-47-577-BN2 | 232-47-113-BN3 | 221-47-609-BN2 CE-341
Row-09 | 232-47-104-BN3 | 221-47-579-BN2 | 232-47-115-BN3 | 221-47-611-BN2 | 213-47-482-BN1
Row-10 | 232-47-105-BN3 | 221-47-580-BN2 | 232-47-116-BN3 _ 213-47-484-BN1

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.)
during exam time, as a penalty, student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation
of exam rules and regulations.




Door 09 December 2023 (Slot-B)

B-104 BAN-101 CE-341 BAN-101 CE-341 BAN-101

) Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05
Row-01| 232-47-127-BN3 | 211-47-450-BN1 | 232-47-137-BN3 | 213-47-468-BN1 | 232-47-147-BN3
Row-02 | 232-47-128-BN3 | 213-47-458-BN1 | 232-47-138-BN3 | 213-47-469-BN1 | 232-47-148-BN3
Row-03 | 232-47-129-BN3 | 213-47-459-BN1 | 232-47-139-BN3 | 213-47-470-BN1 | 232-47-149-BN3
Row-04 | 232-47-130-BN3 | 213-47-461-BN1 | 232-47-140-BN3 | 213-47-471-BN1 | 232-47-124-BN3
Row-05 | 232-47-131-BN3 | 213-47-462-BN1 | 232-47-141-BN3 | 213-47-472-BN1 | 232-47-125-BN3
Row-06 | 232-47-132-BN3 | 213-47-463-BN1 | 232-47-142-BN3 | 213-47-475-BN1 | 232-47-126-BN3
Row-07 | 232-47-133-BN3 | 213-47-464-BN1 | 232-47-143-BN3 | 213-47-476-BN1 _
Row-08 | 232-47-134-BN3 | 213-47-465-BN1 | 232-47-144-BN3 | 213-47-477-BN1 _
Row-09 | 232-47-135-BN3 | 213-47-466-BN1 | 232-47-145-BN3 | 213-47-478-BN1 _
Row-10 | 232-47-136-BN3 | 213-47-467-BN1 | 232-47-146-BN3 | 213-47-479-BN1 _

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.)
during exam time, as a penalty, student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation
of exam rules and regulations.




Door

15 December 2023 (Slot-A)

B-204

MAT-201

CE-412

MAT-201

CE-412

MAT-201

Col-01

Col-02

Col-03

Col-04

Col-05

Row-01

242220005081001-BN1

171-47-039-D1

242220005081013-BN1

192-47-247-D1

242220005081025-BN1

Row-02

242220005081002-BN1

171-47-353-D1

242220005081015-BN1

193-47-1073-D1

242220005081026-BN1

Row-03

242220005081003-BN1

182-47-119-D1

242220005081016-BN1

193-47-1076-D1

242220005081027-BN1

Row-04

242220005081004-BN1

191-47-998-D1

242220005081017-BN1

193-47-1077-D1

242220005081028-BN1

Row-05

242220005081005-BN1

192-47-1007-D1

242220005081018-BN1

193-47-1078-D1

242220005081029-BN1

Row-06

242220005081006-BN1

192-47-1047-D1

242220005081019-BN1

193-47-1083-D1

242220005081031-BN1

Row-07

242220005081007-BN1

192-47-1050-D1

242220005081020-BN1

193-47-1086-D1

242220005081032-BN1

Row-08

242220005081009-BN1

192-47-1052-D1

242220005081021-BN1

193-47-1087-D1

242220005081033-BN1

Row-09

242220005081010-BN1

192-47-243-D1

242220005081022-BN1

193-47-1088-D1

242220005081034-BN1

Row-10

242220005081012-BN1

192-47-246-D1

242220005081023-BN1

193-47-1090-D1

242220005081038-BN1

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.) during exam time, as a
penalty, student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation of exam rules and regulations.




15 December 2023 (Slot-A) Door
B-205 MAT-201 CE-412 MAT-201 CE-412 MAT-201
) Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05
Row-01| 242220005081039-BN1 | 193-47-1094-D1 | 242220005081095-BN1 | 193-47-259-D1 242220005081046-BN2
Row-02 | 242220005081040-BN1 | 193-47-1100-D1 | 242220005081112-BN1 | 193-47-262-D1 242220005081052-BN2
Row-03 | 242220005081041-BN1 | 193-47-1101-D1 191-47-923-BN1 193-47-263-D1 242220005081053-BN2
Row-04 | 242220005081042-BN1 | 193-47-1103-D1 191-47-972-BN1 193-47-265-D1 242220005081054-BN2
Row-05 | 242220005081043-BN1 | 193-47-1105-D1 193-47-262-BN1 193-47-269-D1 242220005081057-BN2
Row-06 | 242220005081047-BN1 | 193-47-1106-D1 221-47-549-BN1 193-47-270-D1 242220005081058-BN2
Row-07 | 242220005081049-BN1 | 193-47-1107-D1 221-47-609-BN1 193-47-271-D1 242220005081059-BN2
Row-08 | 242220005081050-BN1 | 193-47-1108-D1 221-47-612-BN1 193-47-276-D1 242220005081060-BN2
Row-09 | 242220005081071-BN1 | 193-47-1109-D1 | 242220005081036-BN2 _ 242220005081062-BN2
Row-10 | 242220005081078-BN1 193-47-254-D1 | 242220005081037-BN2 _ 242220005081064-BN2

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.) during exam time, as a
penalty, student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation of exam rules and regulations.




Door 15 December 2023 (Slot-A)
B-206 MAT-201 CE-313 MAT-201 CE-313 MAT-201
) Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01| 242220005081067-BN2 | 171-47-323-BN1 | 242220005081087-BN2 | 213-47-461-BN1 242220005081101-BN2
Row-02 | 242220005081070-BN2 | 192-47-1007-BN1 | 242220005081088-BN2 | 213-47-462-BN1 242220005081102-BN2
Row-03 | 242220005081073-BN2 | 192-47-1017-BN1 | 242220005081089-BN2 | 213-47-463-BN1 242220005081103-BN2
Row-04 | 242220005081075-BN2 | 201-47-316-BN1 | 242220005081090-BN2 | 213-47-465-BN1 242220005081104-BN2
Row-05 | 242220005081076-BN2 | 201-47-355-BN1 | 242220005081091-BN2 | 213-47-466-BN1 242220005081106-BN2
Row-06 | 242220005081077-BN2 | 201-47-381-BN1 | 242220005081092-BN2 | 213-47-467-BN1 242220005081107-BN2
Row-07 | 242220005081079-BN2 | 201-47-383-BN1 | 242220005081093-BN2 | 213-47-468-BN1 242220005081109-BN2
Row-08 | 242220005081080-BN2 | 211-47-450-BN1 | 242220005081094-BN2 | 213-47-469-BN1 242220005081110-BN2
Row-09 | 242220005081084-BN2 | 213-47-458-BN1 | 242220005081097-BN2 | 213-47-470-BN1 242220005081111-BN2
Row-10 | 242220005081085-BN2 | 213-47-459-BN1 | 242220005081100-BN2 | 213-47-471-BN1 203-47-416-BN2

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.) during exam time, as a
y g y ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ g ’
penalty, student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation of exam rules and regulations.




15 December 2023 (Slot-A) Door

B-103 CE-343 CE-433 CE-343 CE-433 CE-343

B Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05
Row-01 182-47-119-BN1 201-47-274-DB1 211-47-439-BN1 201-47-318-DB1 211-47-449-BN1
Row-02 192-47-1002-BN1 201-47-277-DBI1 211-47-440-BN1 201-47-321-DB1 211-47-451-BN1
Row-03 192-47-1047-BN1 201-47-292-DB1 211-47-441-BN1 201-47-328-DB1 211-47-453-BN1
Row-04 192-47-247-BN1 201-47-296-DB1 211-47-442-BN1 201-47-329-DB1 211-47-454-BN1
Row-05 192-47-252-BN1 201-47-297-DB1 211-47-443-BN1 201-47-337-DBI1 211-47-455-BN1
Row-06 193-47-1092-BN1 201-47-302-DB1 211-47-444-BN1 201-47-338-DB1 211-47-456-BN1
Row-07 201-47-319-BN1 201-47-308-DB1 211-47-445-BN1 201-47-359-DB1 | 213-47-472-BN1 (CE-313)
Row-08 211-47-435-BN1 201-47-312-DB1 211-47-446-BN1 201-47-360-DB1 | 213-47-475-BN1 (CE-313)
Row-09 211-47-437-BN1 201-47-314-DB1 211-47-447-BN1 201-47-371-DB1 | 213-47-476-BN1 (CE-313)
Row-10 211-47-438-BN1 201-47-316-DBI1 211-47-448-BN1 201-47-376-DB1 | 213-47-477-BN1 (CE-313)

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.) during exam time, as a

penalty, student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation of exam rules and regulations.




Door 15 December 2023 (Slot-A)
B-104 CE-313 CE-433 MAT-201
) Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01 - 213-47-479-BN1 201-47-382-DB1 221-47-570-BN2 -
Row-02 - 213-47-482-BN1 201-47-383-DB1 - -
Row-03 - 213-47-484-BN1 - - -
Row-04 - - - - -
Row-05 - - - - -
Row-06 - - - - -
Row-07 - - - - -
Row-08 - - - - -
Row-09 - - - - -
Row-10 - - - - -

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.) during exam time, as a
penalty, student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation of exam rules and regulations.




Door 15 December 2023 (Slot-B)

B-204 CHE-101 PHY-103 CHE-101 PHY-103 CHE-101

B Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01| 232-47-001-BN1 | 242310005081001-BN1 | 232-47-011-BN1 | 242310005081012-BN1 | 232-47-021-BN1
Row-02 | 232-47-002-BN1 | 242310005081002-BN1 | 232-47-012-BN1 | 242310005081013-BN1 | 232-47-022-BN1
Row-03 | 232-47-003-BN1 | 242310005081003-BN1 | 232-47-013-BN1 | 242310005081014-BN1 | 232-47-023-BN1
Row-04 | 232-47-004-BN1 | 242310005081004-BN1 | 232-47-014-BN1 | 242310005081015-BN1 | 232-47-024-BN1
Row-05 | 232-47-005-BN1 | 242310005081005-BN1 | 232-47-015-BN1 | 242310005081016-BN1 | 232-47-025-BN1
Row-06 | 232-47-006-BN1 | 242310005081007-BN1 | 232-47-016-BN1 | 242310005081017-BN1 | 232-47-026-BN1
Row-07 | 232-47-007-BN1 | 242310005081008-BN1 | 232-47-017-BN1 | 242310005081018-BN1 | 232-47-027-BN1
Row-08 | 232-47-008-BN1 | 242310005081009-BN1 | 232-47-018-BN1 | 242310005081019-BN1 | 232-47-028-BN1
Row-09 | 232-47-009-BN1 | 242310005081010-BN1 | 232-47-019-BN1 | 242310005081021-BN1 | 232-47-029-BN1
Row-10 | 232-47-010-BN1 | 242310005081011-BN1 | 232-47-020-BN1 | 242310005081022-BN1 | 232-47-030-BN1

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.) during exam
time, as a penalty, student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation of exam rules and
regulations.




15 December 2023 (Slot-B) Door
B-205 CHE-101 PHY-103 CHE-101 PHY-103 CHE-101
B Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05
Row-01| 232-47-031-BN1 | 242310005081023-BN1 | 232-47-041-BN1 | 242310005081037-BN1 | 232-47-051-BN2
Row-02 | 232-47-032-BN1 | 242310005081024-BN1 | 232-47-042-BN1 | 242310005081039-BN1 | 232-47-052-BN2
Row-03 | 232-47-033-BN1 | 242310005081025-BN1 | 232-47-043-BN1 | 242310005081041-BN1 | 232-47-053-BN2
Row-04 | 232-47-034-BN1 | 242310005081027-BN1 | 232-47-044-BN1 | 242310005081042-BN1 | 232-47-054-BN2
Row-05 | 232-47-035-BN1 | 242310005081029-BN1 | 232-47-045-BN1 | 242310005081043-BN1 | 232-47-055-BN2
Row-06 | 232-47-036-BN1 | 242310005081030-BN1 | 232-47-046-BN1 | 242310005081044-BN1 | 232-47-056-BN2
Row-07 | 232-47-037-BN1 | 242310005081031-BN1 | 232-47-047-BN1 | 242310005081045-BN1 | 232-47-057-BN2
Row-08 | 232-47-038-BN1 | 242310005081032-BN1 | 232-47-048-BN1 | 242310005081046-BN1 | 232-47-058-BN2
Row-09 | 232-47-039-BN1 | 242310005081033-BN1 | 232-47-049-BN1 | 242310005081047-BN1 | 232-47-060-BN2
Row-10 | 232-47-040-BN1 | 242310005081034-BN1 | 232-47-050-BN1 | 242310005081048-BN1 | 232-47-061-BN2

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.) during exam
time, as a penalty, student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation of exam rules and
regulations.




Door 15 December 2023 (Slot-B)

B-206 CHE-101 PHY-103 CHE-101 PHY-103 CHE-101

B Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01| 232-47-062-BN2 | 242310005081049-BN1 | 232-47-074-BN2 | 242310005081061-BN2 | 232-47-084-BN2
Row-02 | 232-47-063-BN2 221-47-615-BN1 232-47-075-BN2 | 242310005081062-BN2 | 232-47-086-BN2
Row-03 | 232-47-064-BN2 | 242310005081051-BN2 | 232-47-076-BN2 | 242310005081063-BN2 | 232-47-087-BN2
Row-04 | 232-47-065-BN2 | 242310005081052-BN2 | 232-47-077-BN2 | 242310005081064-BN2 | 232-47-088-BN2
Row-05 | 232-47-066-BN2 | 242310005081053-BN2 | 232-47-078-BN2 | 242310005081065-BN2 | 232-47-089-BN2
Row-06 | 232-47-067-BN2 | 242310005081054-BN2 | 232-47-079-BN2 | 242310005081067-BN2 | 232-47-090-BN2
Row-07 | 232-47-069-BN2 | 242310005081055-BN2 | 232-47-080-BN2 | 242310005081068-BN2 | 232-47-091-BN2
Row-08 | 232-47-070-BN2 | 242310005081056-BN2 | 232-47-081-BN2 | 242310005081069-BN2 | 232-47-092-BN2
Row-09 | 232-47-072-BN2 | 242310005081058-BN2 | 232-47-082-BN2 | 242310005081070-BN2 | 232-47-093-BN2
Row-10 | 232-47-073-BN2 | 242310005081059-BN2 | 232-47-083-BN2 | 242310005081071-BN2 | 232-47-094-BN2

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.) during exam
time, as a penalty, student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation of exam rules and
regulations.




15 December 2023 (Slot-B) Door
B-103 CHE-101 PHY-103 CHE-101 PHY-103 CHE-101
) Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05
Row-01| 232-47-095-BN2 | 242310005081072-BN2 | 232-47-102-BN3 | 242310005081082-BN2 | 232-47-113-BN3
Row-02 | 232-47-096-BN2 | 242310005081073-BN2 | 232-47-104-BN3 | 242310005081083-BN2 | 232-47-115-BN3
Row-03 | 232-47-097-BN2 | 242310005081074-BN2 | 232-47-105-BN3 | 242310005081084-BN2 | 232-47-116-BN3
Row-04 | 232-47-098-BN2 | 242310005081075-BN2 | 232-47-106-BN3 | 242310005081085-BN2 | 232-47-117-BN3
Row-05 | 232-47-099-BN2 | 242310005081076-BN2 | 232-47-107-BN3 | 242310005081086-BN2 | 232-47-118-BN3
Row-06 | 232-47-100-BN2 | 242310005081077-BN2 | 232-47-108-BN3 | 242310005081088-BN2 | 232-47-119-BN3
Row-07 | 182-47-766-BN3 | 242310005081078-BN2 | 232-47-109-BN3 | 242310005081089-BN2 | 232-47-120-BN3
Row-08 | 192-47-1026-BN3 | 242310005081079-BN2 | 232-47-110-BN3 | 242310005081091-BN2 | 232-47-121-BN3
Row-09 | 192-47-1037-BN3 | 242310005081080-BN2 | 232-47-111-BN3 | 242310005081092-BN2 | 232-47-122-BN3
Row-10 | 232-47-101-BN3 | 242310005081081-BN2 | 232-47-112-BN3 | 242310005081094-BN2 | 232-47-123-BN3

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.) during exam
time, as a penalty, student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation of exam rules and
regulations.




Door 15 December 2023 (Slot-B)

B-104 CHE-101 PHY-103 CHE-101 PHY-103 CHE-101

) Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05
Row-01| 232-47-124-BN3 | 242310005081095-BN2 | 232-47-134-BN3 | 242310005081107-BN2 | 232-47-144-BN3
Row-02 | 232-47-125-BN3 | 242310005081096-BN2 | 232-47-135-BN3 | 242310005081108-BN2 | 232-47-145-BN3
Row-03 | 232-47-126-BN3 | 242310005081098-BN2 | 232-47-136-BN3 | 242310005081109-BN2 | 232-47-146-BN3
Row-04 | 232-47-127-BN3 | 242310005081099-BN2 | 232-47-137-BN3 | 242310005081110-BN2 | 232-47-147-BN3
Row-05 | 232-47-128-BN3 | 242310005081100-BN2 | 232-47-138-BN3 | 242310005081111-BN2 | 232-47-148-BN3
Row-06 | 232-47-129-BN3 | 242310005081102-BN2 | 232-47-139-BN3 | 242310005081112-BN2 | 232-47-149-BN3
Row-07 | 232-47-130-BN3 | 242310005081103-BN2 | 232-47-140-BN3 _ -
Row-08 | 232-47-131-BN3 | 242310005081104-BN2 | 232-47-141-BN3 _ _
Row-09 | 232-47-132-BN3 | 242310005081105-BN2 | 232-47-142-BN3 _ -
Row-10 | 232-47-133-BN3 | 242310005081106-BN2 | 232-47-143-BN3 _ _

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.) during exam
time, as a penalty, student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation of exam rules and
regulations.




Door 22 December 2023 (Slot-A)
B-204 CSE-201 CE-447 CSE-201 CE-447 CSE-201
) Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01 221-47-495-BN1 171-47-323-DB1 221-47-508-BN1 201-47-292-DB1 221-47-525-BN1
Row-02 221-47-496-BN1 201-47-272-DBI1 221-47-511-BN1 201-47-294-DBI1 221-47-526-BN1
Row-03 221-47-497-BN1 201-47-273-DB1 221-47-512-BN1 201-47-296-DB1 221-47-528-BN1
Row-04 221-47-498-BN1 201-47-274-DBI1 221-47-513-BN1 201-47-297-DBI1 221-47-530-BN1
Row-05 221-47-500-BN1 201-47-277-DB1 221-47-519-BN1 201-47-299-DB1 221-47-531-BN1
Row-06 221-47-501-BN1 201-47-278-DB1 221-47-520-BN1 201-47-300-DB1 221-47-533-BN1
Row-07 221-47-502-BN1 201-47-279-DB1 221-47-521-BN1 201-47-302-DB1 221-47-534-BN1
Row-08 221-47-504-BN1 201-47-281-DB1 221-47-522-BN1 201-47-308-DB1 221-47-535-BN1
Row-09 221-47-505-BN1 201-47-286-DB1 221-47-523-BN1 201-47-312-DB1 221-47-538-BN1
Row-10 221-47-506-BN1 201-47-290-DB1 221-47-524-BN1 201-47-314-DBI1 221-47-542-BN1

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.) during exam time, as a
y g y ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ g ’
penalty, student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation of exam rules and regulations.




22 December 2023 (Slot-A) Door
B-205 CSE-201 CE-447 CSE-201 CE-447 CSE-201
) Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05
Row-01 221-47-543-BN1 201-47-315-DB1 221-47-604-BN1 201-47-337-DBI1 221-47-514-BN2
Row-02 221-47-591-BN1 201-47-316-DBI1 221-47-605-BN1 201-47-400-DB1 221-47-544-BN2
Row-03 221-47-592-BN1 201-47-318-DB1 221-47-610-BN1 182-47-766-DB2 221-47-545-BN2
Row-04 221-47-595-BN1 201-47-320-DB1 221-47-625-BN1 193-47-1111-DB2 221-47-546-BN2
Row-05 221-47-597-BN1 201-47-321-DB1 192-47-1037-BN2 201-47-338-DB2 221-47-547-BN2
Row-06 221-47-598-BN1 201-47-328-DBI1 192-47-1047-BN2 201-47-344-DB2 221-47-548-BN2
Row-07 221-47-599-BN1 201-47-329-DB1 192-47-243-BN2 201-47-347-DB2 221-47-550-BN2
Row-08 221-47-600-BN1 201-47-331-DBI1 201-47-378-BN2 201-47-349-DB2 221-47-551-BN2
Row-09 221-47-601-BN1 201-47-332-DB1 221-47-507-BN2 201-47-355-DB2 221-47-552-BN2
Row-10 221-47-602-BN1 201-47-335-DBI1 221-47-509-BN2 201-47-357-DB2 221-47-553-BN2

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.) during exam time, as a
y g y ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ g ’
penalty, student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation of exam rules and regulations.




Door 22 December 2023 (Slot-A)
B-206 CSE-201 CE-447 CSE-201 CE-447 CSE-201
) Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01 221-47-554-BN2 201-47-358-DB2 221-47-568-BN2 201-47-377-DB2 221-47-583-BN2
Row-02 221-47-555-BN2 201-47-359-DB2 221-47-569-BN2 201-47-378-DB2 221-47-584-BN2
Row-03 221-47-556-BN2 201-47-360-DB2 221-47-571-BN2 201-47-381-DB2 221-47-585-BN2
Row-04 221-47-559-BN2 201-47-367-DB2 221-47-572-BN2 201-47-382-DB2 221-47-587-BN2
Row-05 221-47-560-BN2 201-47-369-DB2 221-47-573-BN2 201-47-383-DB2 221-47-588-BN2
Row-06 221-47-561-BN2 201-47-370-DB2 221-47-574-BN2 201-47-384-DB2 221-47-590-BN2
Row-07 221-47-563-BN2 201-47-371-DB2 221-47-576-BN2 201-47-388-DB2 221-47-606-BN2
Row-08 221-47-564-BN2 201-47-372-DB2 221-47-577-BN2 201-47-391-DB2 221-47-609-BN2
Row-09 221-47-565-BN2 201-47-375-DB2 221-47-579-BN2 201-47-393-DB2 221-47-611-BN2
Row-10 221-47-567-BN2 201-47-376-DB2 221-47-580-BN2 201-47-394-DB2 221-47-614-BN2

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.) during exam time, as a
y g y ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ g ’
penalty, student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation of exam rules and regulations.




22 December 2023 (Slot-A) Door

B-103 CSE-201 CE-421 CE-321 CE-421 CE-321

B Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05
Row-01 221-47-618-BN2 171-47-323-DB1 171-47-039-BN1 192-47-238-DB1 211-47-441-BN1
Row-02 221-47-624-BN2 182-47-766-DB1 192-47-1017-BN1 201-47-278-DB1 211-47-442-BN1
Row-03 171-47-373-A 191-47-923-DB1 192-47-243-BN1 201-47-281-DB1 211-47-443-BN1
Row-04 CE-447 191-47-954-DB1 193-47-1092-BN1 201-47-296-DB1 211-47-444-BN1
Row-05 201-47-398-DB2 191-47-976-DB1 201-47-319-BN1 201-47-308-DB1 211-47-445-BN1
Row-06 201-47-401-DB2 191-47-998-DB1 211-47-435-BN1 201-47-325-DBI1 211-47-446-BN1
Row-07 192-47-1002-A 192-47-1004-DB1 211-47-437-BN1 201-47-331-DB1 211-47-447-BN1
Row-08 _ 192-47-1007-DBI1 211-47-438-BN1 201-47-336-DB1 211-47-448-BN1
Row-09 _ 192-47-1037-DB1 211-47-439-BN1 201-47-337-DBI1 211-47-449-BN1
Row-10 _ 192-47-1047-DBI1 211-47-440-BN1 203-47-402-DB1 211-47-451-BN1

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.) during exam time, as a

penalty, student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation of exam rules and regulations.




Door

22 December 2023 (Slot-A)

B-104 CE-351 CE-421 CE-351 CE-421 CE-351
B Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01 171-47-039-BN1 203-47-404-DB1 213-47-467-BN1 203-47-419-DBI1 213-47-479-BN1
Row-02 211-47-450-BN1 203-47-406-DB1 213-47-468-BN1 203-47-420-DB1 213-47-482-BN1
Row-03 213-47-458-BN1 203-47-407-DB1 213-47-469-BN1 203-47-423-DBI1 213-47-484-BN1
Row-04 213-47-459-BN1 203-47-408-DB1 213-47-470-BN1 203-47-424-DB1 | 211-47-453-BN1 (CE-321)
Row-05 213-47-461-BN1 203-47-410-DB1 213-47-471-BN1 203-47-425-DB1 | 211-47-454-BN1 (CE-321)
Row-06 213-47-462-BN1 203-47-412-DB1 213-47-472-BN1 203-47-427-DB1 | 211-47-455-BN1 (CE-321)
Row-07 213-47-463-BN1 203-47-413-DB1 213-47-475-BN1 - 211-47-456-BN1 (CE-321)
Row-08 213-47-464-BN1 203-47-414-DB1 213-47-476-BN1 - _

Row-09 213-47-465-BN1 203-47-417-DBI1 213-47-477-BN1 - -

Row-10 213-47-466-BN1 203-47-418-DB1 213-47-478-BN1 - _

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.) during exam time, as a

penalty, student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation of exam rules and regulations.




Door 22 December 2023 (Slot-B)
B-204 MAT-101 SOS-101 MAT-101 SOS-101 MAT-101
) Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01 171-47-332-BN1 242310005081001-BN1 232-47-008-BN1 242310005081012-BN1 232-47-018-BN1
Row-02 221-47-569-BN1 242310005081002-BN1 232-47-009-BN1 242310005081013-BN1 232-47-019-BN1
Row-03 221-47-611-BN1 242310005081003-BN1 232-47-010-BN1 242310005081014-BN1 232-47-020-BN1
Row-04 232-47-001-BN1 242310005081004-BN1 232-47-011-BN1 242310005081015-BN1 232-47-021-BN1
Row-05 232-47-002-BN1 242310005081005-BN1 232-47-012-BN1 242310005081016-BN1 232-47-022-BN1
Row-06 232-47-003-BN1 242310005081007-BN1 232-47-013-BN1 242310005081017-BN1 232-47-023-BN1
Row-07 232-47-004-BN1 242310005081008-BN1 232-47-014-BN1 242310005081018-BN1 232-47-024-BN1
Row-08 232-47-005-BN1 242310005081009-BN1 232-47-015-BN1 242310005081019-BN1 232-47-025-BN1
Row-09 232-47-006-BN1 242310005081010-BN1 232-47-016-BN1 242310005081021-BN1 232-47-026-BN1
Row-10 232-47-007-BN1 242310005081011-BN1 232-47-017-BN1 242310005081022-BN1 232-47-027-BN1

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.) during exam time, as a penalty,

student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation of exam rules and regulations.




22 December 2023 (Slot-B) Door
B-205 MAT-101 SOS-101 MAT-101 SOS-101 MAT-101
) Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01 232-47-028-BN1 242310005081023-BN1 232-47-038-BN1 242310005081037-BN1 232-47-048-BN1
Row-02 232-47-029-BN1 242310005081024-BN1 232-47-039-BN1 242310005081039-BN1 232-47-049-BN1
Row-03 232-47-030-BN1 242310005081025-BN1 232-47-040-BN1 242310005081041-BN1 232-47-050-BN1
Row-04 232-47-031-BN1 242310005081027-BN1 232-47-041-BN1 242310005081042-BN1 191-47-923-BN2
Row-05 232-47-032-BN1 242310005081029-BN1 232-47-042-BN1 242310005081043-BN1 232-47-051-BN2
Row-06 232-47-033-BN1 242310005081030-BN1 232-47-043-BN1 242310005081044-BN1 232-47-052-BN2
Row-07 232-47-034-BN1 242310005081031-BN1 232-47-044-BN1 242310005081045-BN1 232-47-053-BN2
Row-08 232-47-035-BN1 242310005081032-BN1 232-47-045-BN1 242310005081046-BN1 232-47-054-BN2
Row-09 232-47-036-BN1 242310005081033-BN1 232-47-046-BN1 242310005081047-BN1 232-47-055-BN2
Row-10 232-47-037-BN1 242310005081034-BN1 232-47-047-BN1 242310005081048-BN1 232-47-056-BN2

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.) during exam time, as a penalty,

student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation of exam rules and regulations.




Door

22 December 2023 (Slot-B)

B-206

MAT-101

SOS-101

MAT-101

SOS-101

MAT-101

Col-01

Col-02

Col-03

Col-04

Col-05

Row-01

232-47-057-BN2

242310005081049-BN1

232-47-069-BN2

242310005081061-BN2

232-47-080-BN2

Row-02

232-47-058-BN2

221-47-615-BN1

232-47-070-BN2

242310005081062-BN2

232-47-081-BN2

Row-03

232-47-060-BN2

242310005081051-BN2

232-47-072-BN2

242310005081063-BN2

232-47-082-BN2

Row-04

232-47-061-BN2

242310005081052-BN2

232-47-073-BN2

242310005081064-BN2

232-47-083-BN2

Row-05

232-47-062-BN2

242310005081053-BN2

232-47-074-BN2

242310005081065-BN2

232-47-084-BN2

Row-06

232-47-063-BN2

242310005081054-BN2

232-47-075-BN2

242310005081067-BN2

232-47-086-BN2

Row-07

232-47-064-BN2

242310005081055-BN2

232-47-076-BN2

242310005081068-BN2

232-47-087-BN2

Row-08

232-47-065-BN2

242310005081056-BN2

232-47-077-BN2

242310005081069-BN2

232-47-088-BN2

Row-09

232-47-066-BN2

242310005081058-BN2

232-47-078-BN2

242310005081070-BN2

232-47-089-BN2

Row-10

232-47-067-BN2

242310005081059-BN2

232-47-079-BN2

242310005081071-BN2

232-47-090-BN2

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.) during exam time, as a penalty,

student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation of exam rules and regulations.




22 December 2023 (Slot-B) Door
B-103 MAT-101 CE-201 MAT-101 CE-201 MAT-101
) Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01 232-47-091-BN2 242220005081073-BN2 191-47-954-BN3 242220005081089-BN2 232-47-110-BN3
Row-02 232-47-092-BN2 242220005081075-BN2 192-47-1026-BN3 242220005081090-BN2 232-47-111-BN3
Row-03 232-47-093-BN2 242220005081076-BN2 232-47-101-BN3 242220005081091-BN2 232-47-112-BN3
Row-04 232-47-094-BN2 242220005081077-BN2 232-47-102-BN3 242220005081092-BN2 232-47-113-BN3
Row-05 232-47-095-BN2 242220005081079-BN2 232-47-104-BN3 242220005081093-BN2 232-47-115-BN3
Row-06 232-47-096-BN2 242220005081080-BN2 232-47-105-BN3 242220005081094-BN2 232-47-116-BN3
Row-07 232-47-097-BN2 242220005081084-BN2 232-47-106-BN3 242220005081097-BN2 232-47-117-BN3
Row-08 232-47-098-BN2 242220005081085-BN2 232-47-107-BN3 242220005081100-BN2 232-47-118-BN3
Row-09 232-47-099-BN2 242220005081087-BN2 232-47-108-BN3 242220005081101-BN2 232-47-119-BN3
Row-10 232-47-100-BN2 242220005081088-BN2 232-47-109-BN3 242220005081102-BN2 232-47-120-BN3

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.) during exam time, as a penalty,

student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation of exam rules and regulations.




Door

22 December 2023 (Slot-B)

B-104 MAT-101 CE-201 MAT-101 CE-201 MAT-101
) Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01 232-47-121-BN3 242220005081103-BN2 232-47-131-BN3 221-47-570-BN2 232-47-141-BN3
Row-02 232-47-122-BN3 242220005081104-BN2 232-47-132-BN3 - 232-47-142-BN3
Row-03 232-47-123-BN3 242220005081106-BN2 232-47-133-BN3 - 232-47-143-BN3
Row-04 232-47-124-BN3 242220005081107-BN2 232-47-134-BN3 - 232-47-144-BN3
Row-05 232-47-125-BN3 242220005081109-BN2 232-47-135-BN3 - 232-47-145-BN3
Row-06 232-47-126-BN3 242220005081110-BN2 232-47-136-BN3 - 232-47-146-BN3
Row-07 232-47-127-BN3 242220005081111-BN2 232-47-137-BN3 - 232-47-147-BN3
Row-08 232-47-128-BN3 182-47-714-BN2 232-47-138-BN3 - 232-47-148-BN3
Row-09 232-47-129-BN3 191-47-212-BN2 232-47-139-BN3 - 232-47-149-BN3
Row-10 232-47-130-BN3 192-47-1007-BN2 232-47-140-BN3 - -

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.) during exam time, as a penalty,

student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation of exam rules and regulations.




22 December 2023 (Slot-B) Door

B-105 CE-201 SOS-101 CE-201 SOS-101 CE-201

) Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05
Row-01 | 242220005081001-BN1 | 242310005081072-BN2 | 242220005081013-BN1 | 242310005081082-BN2 | 242220005081025-BN1
Row-02 | 242220005081002-BN1 | 242310005081073-BN2 | 242220005081015-BN1 | 242310005081083-BN2 | 242220005081026-BN1
Row-03 | 242220005081003-BN1 | 242310005081074-BN2 | 242220005081016-BN1 | 242310005081084-BN2 | 242220005081027-BN1
Row-04 | 242220005081004-BN1 | 242310005081075-BN2 | 242220005081017-BN1 | 242310005081085-BN2 | 242220005081028-BN1
Row-05| 242220005081005-BN1 | 242310005081076-BN2 | 242220005081018-BN1 | 242310005081086-BN2 | 242220005081029-BN1
Row-06 | 242220005081006-BN1 | 242310005081077-BN2 | 242220005081019-BN1 | 242310005081088-BN2 | 242220005081031-BN1
Row-07 | 242220005081007-BN1 | 242310005081078-BN2 | 242220005081020-BN1 | 242310005081089-BN2 | 242220005081032-BN1
Row-08 | 242220005081009-BN1 | 242310005081079-BN2 | 242220005081021-BN1 | 242310005081091-BN2 | 242220005081033-BN1
Row-09 | 242220005081010-BN1 | 242310005081080-BN2 | 242220005081022-BN1 | 242310005081092-BN2 | 242220005081034-BN1
Row-10 | 242220005081012-BN1 | 242310005081081-BN2 | 242220005081023-BN1 | 242310005081094-BN2 | 242220005081038-BN1

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.) during exam time, as a penalty,
student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation of exam rules and regulations.




Door

22 December 2023 (Slot-B)

B-106 CE-201 SOS-101 CE-201 SOS-101 CE-201

) Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05
Row-01| 242220005081039-BN1 242310005081095-BN2 242220005081095-BN1 242310005081107-BN2 | 242220005081053-BN2
Row-02 | 242220005081040-BN1 242310005081096-BN2 242220005081112-BN1 242310005081108-BN2 | 242220005081054-BN2
Row-03 | 242220005081041-BN1 242310005081098-BN2 171-47-353-BN1 242310005081109-BN2 242220005081057-BN2
Row-04 | 242220005081042-BN1 242310005081099-BN2 183-47-847-BN1 242310005081110-BN2 242220005081058-BN2
Row-05 | 242220005081043-BN1 242310005081100-BN2 221-47-549-BN1 242310005081111-BN2 242220005081059-BN2
Row-06 | 242220005081047-BN1 242310005081102-BN2 221-47-612-BN1 242310005081112-BN2 242220005081060-BN2
Row-07 | 242220005081049-BN1 242310005081103-BN2 242220005081036-BN2 - 242220005081062-BN2
Row-08 | 242220005081050-BN1 242310005081104-BN2 242220005081037-BN2 - 242220005081064-BN2
Row-09 | 242220005081071-BN1 242310005081105-BN2 242220005081046-BN2 - 242220005081067-BN2
Row-10 | 242220005081078-BN1 242310005081106-BN2 242220005081052-BN2 - 242220005081070-BN2

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.) during exam time, as a penalty,

student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation of exam rules and regulations.




Door 23 December 2023 (Slot-A)
B-204 HUM-101 MAT-203 HUM-101 MAT-203 HUM-101
) Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05

Row-01| 242310005081001-BN1 | 221-47-495-BN1 | 242310005081012-BN1 | 221-47-508-BN1 242310005081023-BN1
Row-02 | 242310005081002-BN1 | 221-47-496-BN1 | 242310005081013-BN1 | 221-47-511-BN1 242310005081024-BN1
Row-03 | 242310005081003-BN1 | 221-47-497-BN1 | 242310005081014-BN1 | 221-47-512-BN1 242310005081025-BN1
Row-04 | 242310005081004-BN1 | 221-47-498-BN1 | 242310005081015-BN1 | 221-47-513-BN1 242310005081027-BN1
Row-05| 242310005081005-BN1 | 221-47-500-BN1 | 242310005081016-BN1 | 221-47-519-BN1 242310005081029-BN1
Row-06 | 242310005081007-BN1 | 221-47-501-BN1 | 242310005081017-BN1 | 221-47-520-BN1 242310005081030-BN1
Row-07 | 242310005081008-BN1 | 221-47-502-BN1 | 242310005081018-BN1 | 221-47-521-BN1 242310005081031-BN1
Row-08 | 242310005081009-BN1 | 221-47-504-BN1 | 242310005081019-BN1 | 221-47-522-BN1 242310005081032-BN1
Row-09 | 242310005081010-BN1 | 221-47-505-BN1 | 242310005081021-BN1 | 221-47-523-BN1 242310005081033-BN1
Row-10 | 242310005081011-BN1 | 221-47-506-BN1 | 242310005081022-BN1 | 221-47-524-BN1 242310005081034-BN1

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.) during exam time, as a
y g y ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ g ’
penalty, student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation of exam rules and regulations.




23 December 2023 (Slot-A) Door
B-205 HUM-101 MAT-203 HUM-101 MAT-203 HUM-101
) Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05
Row-01| 242310005081037-BN1 | 221-47-525-BN1 | 242310005081049-BN1 | 221-47-543-BN1 242310005081061-BN2
Row-02 | 242310005081039-BN1 | 221-47-526-BN1 221-47-615-BN1 221-47-591-BN1 242310005081062-BN2
Row-03 | 242310005081041-BN1 | 221-47-528-BN1 | 242310005081051-BN2 | 221-47-592-BN1 242310005081063-BN2
Row-04 | 242310005081042-BN1 | 221-47-530-BN1 | 242310005081052-BN2 | 221-47-595-BN1 242310005081064-BN2
Row-05| 242310005081043-BN1 | 221-47-531-BN1 | 242310005081053-BN2 | 221-47-597-BN1 242310005081065-BN2
Row-06 | 242310005081044-BN1 | 221-47-533-BN1 | 242310005081054-BN2 | 221-47-598-BN1 242310005081067-BN2
Row-07 | 242310005081045-BN1 | 221-47-534-BN1 | 242310005081055-BN2 | 221-47-599-BN1 242310005081068-BN2
Row-08 | 242310005081046-BN1 | 221-47-535-BN1 | 242310005081056-BN2 | 221-47-600-BN1 242310005081069-BN2
Row-09 | 242310005081047-BN1 | 221-47-538-BN1 | 242310005081058-BN2 | 221-47-601-BN1 242310005081070-BN2
Row-10 | 242310005081048-BN1 | 221-47-542-BN1 | 242310005081059-BN2 | 221-47-602-BN1 242310005081071-BN2

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.) during exam time, as a
y g y ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ g ’
penalty, student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation of exam rules and regulations.




Door

23 December 2023 (Slot-A)

B-206

HUM-101

MAT-203

HUM-101

MAT-203

HUM-101

Col-01

Col-02

Col-03

Col-04

Col-05

Row-01

242310005081072-BN2

221-47-604-BN1

242310005081082-BN2

221-47-547-BN2

242310005081095-BN2

Row-02

242310005081073-BN2

221-47-605-BN1

242310005081083-BN2

221-47-548-BN2

242310005081096-BN2

Row-03

242310005081074-BN2

221-47-625-BN1

242310005081084-BN2

221-47-550-BN2

242310005081098-BN2

Row-04

242310005081075-BN2

191-47-233-BN2

242310005081085-BN2

221-47-551-BN2

242310005081099-BN2

Row-05

242310005081076-BN2

221-47-507-BN2

242310005081086-BN2

221-47-552-BN2

242310005081100-BN2

Row-06

242310005081077-BN2

221-47-509-BN2

242310005081088-BN2

221-47-553-BN2

242310005081102-BN2

Row-07

242310005081078-BN2

221-47-514-BN2

242310005081089-BN2

221-47-554-BN2

242310005081103-BN2

Row-08

242310005081079-BN2

221-47-544-BN2

242310005081091-BN2

221-47-555-BN2

242310005081104-BN2

Row-09

242310005081080-BN2

221-47-545-BN2

242310005081092-BN2

221-47-556-BN2

242310005081105-BN2

Row-10

242310005081081-BN2

221-47-546-BN2

242310005081094-BN2

221-47-560-BN2

242310005081106-BN2

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.) during exam time, as a
penalty, student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation of exam rules and regulations.




23 December 2023 (Slot-A) Door

B-103 HUM-101 MAT-203 CE-415 MAT-203 CE-415

B Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05
Row-01| 242310005081107-BN2 | 221-47-561-BN2 191-47-235-DB1 221-47-576-BN2 201-47-273-DBI1
Row-02 | 242310005081108-BN2 | 221-47-563-BN2 191-47-923-DB1 221-47-577-BN2 201-47-274-DB1
Row-03 | 242310005081109-BN2 | 221-47-564-BN2 191-47-998-DB1 221-47-579-BN2 201-47-277-DB1
Row-04 | 242310005081110-BN2 | 221-47-565-BN2 192-47-1017-DB1 221-47-580-BN2 201-47-286-DB1
Row-05 | 242310005081111-BN2 | 221-47-567-BN2 192-47-1050-DB1 221-47-583-BN2 201-47-290-DB1
Row-06 | 242310005081112-BN2 | 221-47-568-BN2 193-47-1087-DB1 221-47-584-BN2 201-47-292-DB1
Row-07 _ 221-47-571-BN2 193-47-1090-DB1 221-47-585-BN2 201-47-294-DB1
Row-08 _ 221-47-572-BN2 193-47-1108-DBI1 221-47-587-BN2 201-47-297-DB1
Row-09 _ 221-47-573-BN2 193-47-1111-DBI1 221-47-590-BN2 201-47-300-DB1
Row-10 _ 221-47-574-BN2 201-47-272-DB1 221-47-606-BN2 201-47-302-DB1

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.) during exam time, as a

penalty, student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation of exam rules and regulations.




Door 23 December 2023 (Slot-A)

B-104 CE-415 CE-415 MAT-203 CE-415

B Col-01 Col-02 Col-03 Col-04 Col-05
Row-01 201-47-308-DB1 _ 201-47-347-DBI1 221-47-614-BN2 201-47-388-DB1
Row-02 201-47-312-DBI1 _ 201-47-355-DB1 221-47-618-BN2 201-47-391-DB1
Row-03 201-47-314-DB1 _ 201-47-357-DB1 221-47-624-BN2 201-47-394-DB1
Row-04 201-47-316-DBI1 _ 201-47-358-DB1 _ 201-47-398-DB1
Row-05 201-47-320-DB1 _ 201-47-359-DB1 _ 201-47-400-DB1
Row-06 201-47-328-DBI1 _ 201-47-367-DB1 _ 201-47-401-DB1
Row-07 201-47-332-DB1 _ 201-47-372-DB1 _ 203-47-402-DB1
Row-08 201-47-335-DBI1 _ 201-47-376-DBI1 _ 203-47-408-DB1
Row-09 201-47-337-DB1 _ 201-47-381-DB1 _ 203-47-423-DBI1
Row-10 201-47-344-DBI1 _ 201-47-383-DBI1 _ -

If any students exchange any instruments (calculator, pen, pencil, eraser, scale, etc.) during exam time, as a
y g y ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ g ’
penalty, student scripts are retained for 30 minutes for violation of exam rules and regulations.
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